

March 30, 2021

Association for the Advancement of Sustainability in Higher Education 2401 Walnut Street, Suite 102 Philadelphia, PA 19103

Seattle Central College 1701 Broadway, BE 4180 Seattle, WA 98122 206.934.3800

To Whom It May Concern,

I confirm my participation in the review of Seattle Central College's AASHE STARS submission circa March 2021. To my knowledge, it is complete and accurate. My signature below verifies my participation in the quality assurance process as described in PA 4: Reporting Assurance and IN 11: External Reporting Assurance.

Theo Koepf

Mar 30, 2021

Date

Theodore Koepf Sustainability Outreach Coordinator Bellevue College

## **Central STARS External Review Assurance**

Final Audit Report

2021-03-31

Created:	2021-03-30
By:	adam maurer (adam.maurer@seattlecolleges.edu)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAzyzEVP5s2aPGprOu06mhhoHUNvm3Tw2Y

## "Central STARS External Review Assurance" History

- Document created by adam maurer (adam.maurer@seattlecolleges.edu) 2021-03-30 - 5:42:31 PM GMT- IP address: 66.165.2.100
- Document emailed to Theo Koepf (theodore.koepf@bellevuecollege.edu) for signature 2021-03-30 - 5:44:06 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Theo Koepf (theodore.koepf@bellevuecollege.edu) 2021-03-31 - 0:37:53 AM GMT- IP address: 104.47.56.126
- Document e-signed by Theo Koepf (theodore.koepf@bellevuecollege.edu) Signature Date: 2021-03-31 - 0:38:48 AM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 73.109.92.108

Agreement completed. 2021-03-31 - 0:38:48 AM GMT

